
Email Addresses for Queensland MPs  as at 18 Sept 2019 
 

ALP 
Ms Terri Butler MP   terri.butler.mp@aph.gov.au 
Dr Jim Chalmers MP   jim.chalmers.mo@aph.gov.au 
Mr Milton Dick MP   milton.dick.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Shayne Neumann MP  shayne.neumann.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Graham Perrett MP   graham.perrett.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Anika Wells MP   anika.wells.mp@aph.gov.au 
 

LIBERAL NATIONAL 
Hon Karen Andrews MP   karen.andrews.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Angie Bell MP   angie.bell.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Scott Buchholz MP   scott.buchholz.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr George Christensen MP  george.christensen.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Peter Dutton MP   peter.dutton.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Warren Entsch MP   warren.entsch.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Trevor Evans MP    Trevor.Evans.MP@aph.gov.au 
Hon Luke Howarth MP   luke.howarth.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Andrew Laming MP   andrew.laming.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Michelle Landry MP  michelle.landry.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon David Littleproud MP  david.littleproud.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Dr John McVeigh MP  john.mcveigh.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Ted O'Brien MP   ted.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Llew O'Brien MP   llew.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Ken O'Dowd MP   ken.odowd.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Keith Pitt MP   keith.pitt.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Stuart Robert MP   stuart.robert.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Julian Simmonds MP  julian.simmonds.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Phillip Thompson OAM, MP  phillip.thompson.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Bert van Manen MP   bert.vanmanen.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Ross Vasta MP   ross.vasta.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Andrew Wallace MP   andrew.wallace.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Terry Young MP   terry.young.mp@aph.gov.au 
 

INDEPENDENT 
Hon Bob Katter MP   bob.katter.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 

ALP 
terri.butler.mp@aph.gov.au;  jim.chalmers.mo@aph.gov.au;  milton.dick.mp@aph.gov.au;  
shayne.neumann.mp@aph.gov.au;  graham.perrett.mp@aph.gov.au;  anika.wells.mp@aph.gov.au;   
 

LIBERAL NATIONAL  
karen.andrews.mp@aph.gov.au;  angie.bell.mp@aph.gov.au;  scott.buchholz.mp@aph.gov.au;  
george.christensen.mp@aph.gov.au;  peter.dutton.mp@aph.gov.au;  
warren.entsch.mp@aph.gov.au;  luke.howarth.mp@aph.gov.au;  andrew.laming.mp@aph.gov.au;  
michelle.landry.mp@aph.gov.au;  david.littleproud.mp@aph.gov.au;  
john.mcveigh.mp@aph.gov.au;  ted.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au;  llew.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au;  
ken.odowd.mp@aph.gov.au;  keith.pitt.mp@aph.gov.au;  stuart.robert.mp@aph.gov.au;  
julian.simmonds.mp@aph.gov.au;  phillip.thompson.mp@aph.gov.au;  
bert.vanmanen.mp@aph.gov.au;  ross.vasta.mp@aph.gov.au;  andrew.wallace.mp@aph.gov.au;  
terry.young.mp@aph.gov.au;  
 

INDEPENDENT  
bob.katter.mp@aph.gov.au;   
 
 

https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=248006
mailto:terri.butler.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=37998
mailto:jim.chalmers.mo@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=53517
mailto:milton.dick.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=HVO
mailto:shayne.neumann.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=HVP
mailto:graham.perrett.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=264121
mailto:anika.wells.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=230886
mailto:karen.andrews.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=282981
mailto:angie.bell.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=230531
mailto:scott.buchholz.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=230485
mailto:george.christensen.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=00AKI
mailto:peter.dutton.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=7K6
mailto:warren.entsch.mp@aph.gov.au
mailto:https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=61378
mailto:Trevor.Evans.MP@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=247742
mailto:luke.howarth.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=E0H
mailto:andrew.laming.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=249764
mailto:michelle.landry.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=265585
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https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=125865
mailto:john.mcveigh.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=138932
mailto:ted.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=265991
mailto:llew.obrien.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=139441
mailto:ken.odowd.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=148150
mailto:keith.pitt.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=HWT
mailto:stuart.robert.mp@aph.gov.au
https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=282983
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https://www.aph.gov.au/Senators_and_Members/Parliamentarian?MPID=201906
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